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Despacho 1029 
28071 Madrid, Spain 
office: (+34) 91 583 91 08 
amartinez@ine.es 

 Sweden 
110. Ms. Kerstin Fredriksson 

Senior  Officer 
Statistics Sweden 
Box 24300 SE-104 51 Stockholm 
SCB, 701 89 Örebro 
office: +46 8 50694041 



kerstin.fredriksson2@scb.se 
111. Ms. Tahere Noori 

Statistics Senior Advisor on Gender 
Statistics Sweden 
Box 24300 SE-104 51  Stockholm 
SCB, 701 89 Örebro 
office: +46 8 506 94751 
tare.noori@scb.se 

 Switzerland 
112. Ms. Katja Branger 

Scientific Officer and Deputy Chief of Section 
Swiss Federal Statistical Office 
Socio-economic Analysis Section 
Espace de l'Europe 10 
CH-2010 Neuchâtel 
office: +41 32 713 63 03 
katja.branger@bfs.admin.ch 

 Tajikistan 
113. Ms. Elena Budnikova 

Deputy Chief of the Social Statistic Department 
State Committee on Statistics of RT 
734025 Dushambe, Bokhtar St., 17 
Tajikistan 
office: 992372279488 
stat@tajikistan.org 

114. Ms. Zebo Ismoilova 
Deputy Chief of the Department of Population Census 
State Committee on Statistics of RT 
734025 Dushambe, Bokhtar St., 17 
Tajikistan 
office: 99237221-37-21; 992372-21-2387 
stat@tojikistan.org 

 Tanzania 
115. Ms. Maro Radegunda 

Director of Statistical Operations 
National Bureau of Statistics 
P.O. Box 796  
Dar-es-Salaam  Tanzania 
office: +255 22 2122724; (mobile) 255 75 4583415 
maro@ubs.go.tz; copy to: dg@nbs.tz  

 TYFR Macedonia 
116. Ms. Mira Todorova 

Head of Sector 
State Statistical Office 
P.O. Box 506 1000 
Skopje, Macedonia 
office: ++389 2 3295 648 
mira.todorova@stat.gov.mk 

 Thailand 
117. Ms. Oarawan Sutthangkul 

Socio-Economic Statistician 
National Statistical Office 
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Larn Luang Rd.   
Bangkok  10100 Thailand 
office: 66 2 281 0333 
oarawan@nso.go.th 

 Turkey  
118. Ms. Deniz Uyanik 

Statistician/Team Manager 
Necatibey Cod. No. 114 
Yicatepe/Ankara 
06100 Turkey 
office: +90312 4100604 
deniz.uyanik@tuik.gov.tr 

 United States of America 
119. Ms. Nancy M. Gordon 

Associate Director for Strategic Planning and Innovation 
U.S. Census Bureau 
4600 Silver Hill Road  RM 8H128   
Suitland, Maryland 20746 
office: 1(301) 763-2126 
nancy.m.gordon@census.gov 

120. Ms. Marcella S. Jones 
Statistician 
US Census Bureau 
4600 Silver Hill Road  RM 6H162-B  
Suitland, Maryland 20746 
office: 1(202) 378-7537 
Marcella.s.jones@census.gov 

 Uzbekistan 
121. Ms. Rayganat Makhmudova 

Deputy Chairman 
State Committee on Statistics of Uzbekistan 
Buyuk Ipak Yuli str.,  
63, 100077, Tashkent, Uzbekistan 
office: +998 (71) 150-50-03 
gks@stat.uz 

122. Mr. Murod Ruziev 
Deputy Project Manager, MDG Statistics project 
UNDP Uzbekistan 
5, Usmon Nosir Str., 1 tupik,  
Tashkent 100070, Uzbekistan 
office: +998 71 150 02 02 (work); +998 97 406 44 11 
Murod.ruziev@mdgstat.uz  

 Vietnam 
123. Mr. Do Thuc 

Deputy Director General 
Government of Vietnam 
General Statsitics Office, 2 Hoang Van Thu St. 
Hanoi, Vietnam 
office: (84-4) 734-3787 
dthuc@gso.gov.vn 

124. Mr. Anh Tuan Nguyen 
Director 



Government of Vietnam 
General Statsitics Office, 2 Hoang Van Thu St. 
Hanoi, Vietnam 
office: (84-4) 846-4359 
natuan@gso.gov.vn 

 Zimbabwe 
125. Mr. Cyril Parirenyatwa 

Deputy Director 
Central Statistical Office 
Box CY 342 Causeway 
Harare Zimbabwe 
office: 263 4 706681-8 
Cparirenyatwa@cso.zarnet.ac.zw 
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